MARCH 2025

SUNDAY

CESAR CHAVEZ DAY

9:30 AM
[10:30 AM

-
1:00 PM SHOPPING: BERKELEY

i A WS I L. ——

7:00 PM MOVIE

LT

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
7:00 PM

MONDAY

STRENGTH & BALANCE
AQUA FITNESS
INTERMEDIATE BRIDGE CLUB
AMERICAN MAHJONG

GREAT COURSES
STRENGTH & BALANCE

CESAR CHAVEZ MOVIE

SCRABBLE GROUP
MOVIE

TUESDAY

LEGEND

CINEMA

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

CHURHILL’S PUB FAIRMONT FITNESS

LIBERTY PAVILLION

FRIDAY

PLAZA GAME ROOM

YOGA STUDIO

FIRESIDE
ACTIVITIES
LOUNGE

SATURDAY

3

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM

3:00 PM THE BEATLES PRESENTATION

4:00 PM BUNCO
7:00 PM MOVIE

930AM

| 3:00 PM THE BEATLES PRESENTATION
| 4:00 PM BUNCO

ol /I ST A BEED) SSSSESISSSSIIN S I I - T

i 7 0 PM MOVIE

12: 30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM

16

17

| 9:30 AM
- 10:30 AM
4:00 PM ST. PATRICK’S DAY FIDDLE

PERFORMANCE |

ST . R B T LT e G T |

7:00 PM MOVIE _

1: OO PM SHOPPING: BERKELEY |

4:00 PM BUNCO —
"7:00 PM_MOVIE

10:30 AM

130
AMERICAN MAHJONG

STRENGTH & BALANCE
AQUA FITNESS
INTERMEDIATE BRIDGE CLUB
AMERICAN MAHJONG

GREAT COURSES

NEW MOVIE MATINEE
STRENGTH & BALANCE

SCRABBLE GROUP
MOVIE

STRENGTH & BALANCE
AQUA FITNESS
INTERMEDIATE BRIDGE CLUB
AMERICAN MAHJONG

GREAT COURSES

STRENGTH & BALANCE
SCRABBLE GROUP

MOVIE

ST. PATRICK’S DAY

STRENGTH & BALANCE
AQUA FITNESS
4 INTERMEDIATE BRIDGE CLUB

ST

GREAT COURSES
STRENGTH & BALANCE
SCRABBLE GROUP

| STRENGTH & BALANCE
AQUA FITNESS e
INTERMEDIATE BRIDGE CLUB
AMERICAN MAHJONG R
GREAT COURSES

VAN
SERVICE

MONDAYS - FRIDAYS:

9AM - 5PM

SATURDAY & SUNDAYS:

9AM - 4PM

4 MARDI GRAS 5

26

9:30 AM WALK & LUNCH: HEATHER FARM I
9:30 AM STRENGTH & BALANCE

10:30 AM AQUA FITNESS

11:00 AM OPEN AIRING DISCUSSION

1:00 PM WEDNESDAY BRIDGE GROUP

1:45 PM ZUMBA
2:00 PM P102 BLOOD PRESSURE CHECK

2:00 PM MEXICAN TRAIN GROUP
3:30 PM STITCH AND CHAT
7:00 PM MOVIE

27

1:00 PM ASIAN MAHJONG
1:00 PM GREAT COURSES

1:00 PM RUMMIKUB GROUP

1:00 PM LOW IMPACT FITNESS
1:45 PM GENTLE YOGA STRETCH
2:45 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE

7:00 PM EVENING NIGHTCAP

9:30 AM STRENGTH & BALANCE

1:00 PM ASIAN MAHJONG

28

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:45 PM
7:00 PM

STRENGTH & BALANCE
INTERMEDIATE MAHJONG
AQUA FITNESS

EXPERIENCED BRIDGE CLUB
STRENGTH & BALANCE

COCKTAIL HOUR
FILM STUDIES MOVIE

INTL WOMEN’S DAY

9:30 AM

STRENGTH & BALANCE

i WOMEN’S HISTORY MONTH

=il
10:00 AM MORNING MEDITATION

11: 00 AM FILM TALKS WITH BILLY

ST R I WL PO

1:00 PM ZUMBA
2:30 PM AMERICAN MAHJONG

10:OO AM MORNING EDITATION

3:00 PM
7:00 PM

11: OO‘AM

ST

1OOPM
1OOPM

2:45 PM

MUSIC ENRICHMENT SESSION
MOVIE

_ ’M il = S

CHAIR VOLLEYBALL

o e i & AR, cdie T [ -

 TUESDAY BRIDGE GAME
Low IMPACT FITNESS
STRENGTH & BALANCE

| 1:00 PM WEDNESDAY BRIDGE GROUP
1:45 PM ZUMBA

2:00 PM P102 BLOOD PRESSURE CHECK
2:00 PM MEXICAN TRAIN GROUP

3:30 PM STITCH AND CHAT
7:00 PM MOVIE

W R, e
B, v w-f"'u.q s

10 :30 AM QFITN:ES "

11: OOAMOPEN AIRI‘NG DISCUSSION

T AR

1: OO PM EXCURSION FILOLI GARDENS

1:00 PM_WEDNESDAY BRIDGE GROUP |

STRENGTH & BALANCE

| 7:00 PM

SCRABBLE GROUP

MOVIE

MOVIE

R

1:45 PM’ ‘ZUMBA

e it

2:00 PMHP102 BLOOD PRESSURE CHECK:

1:00 PM LOW IMPACT FITNESS
1:45 PM GENTLE YOGA STRETCH
2:45 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM

7:00 PM MOROCCAN NIGHTS:
BELLY DANCING

_, ASIAN MAHJONG
M GREAT COURSES
"RUMMIKUB GROUP
LOW IMPACT FITNESS
GENTLE YOGA STRETCH
“STRENGTH & BALANCE

e ARTIY —

| EVENING NIGHTCAP

2:00 PM MEXICAN TRAIN GROUP
3:30 PM STITCH AND CHAT
7:00 PM MOVIE

>M MOVIE

7:00 PM

7:00 PM MOVIE -

o 28 MARCH MADNESS ELITE 8 GAMES

B q
v Ragsr

9 30 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM
| 1:00 PM

EXPERIENCED BRIDGE CLUB
STRENGTH & BALANCE

| 11:00 AM CORN HOLE 110:30 AM AQUA FITNESS 1:00 PM GREAT COURSES |10:30 AM INTERMEDIATE MAHJONG | 1:00 PM ZUMBA
1:00 PM TUESDAY BRIDGE GAME 11:00 AM OPEN AIRING DISCUSSION 1:00 PM RUMMIKUB GROUP "| :30 AM AQUA FITNESS 2:00 PM JEWELRY MAKING
| 1:00 PM LOW IMPACT FITNESS LRI DN AL LI 1:00 PM LOW IMPACT FITNESS 1:00 PM EXPERIENCED BRIDGE CLUB 2:30 PM AMERICAN MAHJONG
2:45 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE 1:45 PM ZUMBA 1:45 PM GENTLE YOGA STRETCH | 2:30 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE | 4:30 PM_MSFS MOVIE IN THE PARK
4:00 PM MARDI GRAS CELEBRATION 2:00 PM P102 BLOOD PRESSURE CHECK| 2:45 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE | 3:45 PM COCKTAIL HOUR 7:00 PM THE BEATLES MOV‘IE WITH JIM
7:00 PM MOVIE 2:00 PM MEXICAN TRAIN GROUP 3:00 PM BRIAN HIRAHARA PRESENTATION | 7:00 PM MOVIE
AUl LA ML L] b= CRRMEBINGD 7:30 PM A TRIBUTE TO MANCINI
4:00 PM TRIVIA: WOMEN’S HISTORY 7:00 PM MOVIE o R
7:00 PM MOVIE
11 12 13 14 7
11:00 AM CHAIR VOLLEYBALL 9:30 AM STRENGTH & BALANCE 9:00 AM WALNUT CREEK SENIOR 9:30 AM STRENGTH & BALANCE
1:00 PM TUESDAY BRIDGE GAME RESOURCE FAIR 10:30 AM INTERMEDIATE MAHJONG 10:00 AM MORNING MEDITATION
1:00 PM LOW IMPACT FITNESS 11:00 AM FLOWER PLANTING 1:00 PM_ZUMBA
2:45 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE 11:00 AM OPEN AIRING DISCUSSION 1:00 PM GREAT COURSES 1:00 PM EXPERIENCED BRIDGE CLUB | 2:30 PM MARCH BIRTHDAY PARTY
o T e NN LRI CLCITIN 1:00 PM RUMMIKUB GROUP 2:30 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE | 2:30 PM_AMERICAN MAHJONG
;:gg z:: :IJOIZB:LOOD PRESSURE CHECK 1:00 PM LOW IMPACT FITNESS 3:45 PM ST. PATTY’S COCKTAIL HOUR ' 7:00 PM MOVIE
TR TR TR ST T 1:45 PM GENTLE YOGA STRETCH 7:00 PM MOVIE i
56 P 5 cH AND CHE 2:45 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE
4:00 PM CLEVER WORD GAMES 7:00 PM EVENING NIGHTCAP
7:00 PM MOVIE 7:00 PM MOVIE
11:00 AM LADDERBALL 9:30 AM STRENGTH & BALANCE 10:30 AM BOOK CLUB
1:00 PM TUESDAY BRIDGE GAME 1o:3o AM AQUA FITNESS 9:30 AM STRENGTH & BALANCE 10:00 AM MORNING MEDITATION
1:00 PM LOW IMPACT FITNESS 11:00 AM OPEN AIRING DISCUSSION 1:00 PM GREAT COURSES 10:30 AM INTERMEDIATE MAHJONG 1:00 PM ZUMBA
2:45 PM STRENGTH & BALANCE 11:00 AM ROSIE THE RIVETER NTNL HIsTORICAL PARK| 1:00 PM RUMMIKUB GROUP 10:30 AM AQUA FITNESS 2:00 PM SMALL PO‘PAINTING

2:30 PM_AMERICAN MAHJONG |
7:00 PM MOVIE

COCKTAIL HOUR
MOVIE

SYEEERY >
%

STRENGTH & BALANCE

INTERMEDIATE MAHJONG
AQUA FITNESS

EXPERIENCED BRIDGE CLUB

'3’ P "v'-".—"'

110: OAM MORNING MEDITATION

NH

4*N MARCH MADNESS ELITE 8 GAMES

1: OO PM ZUMBA
2:00 OO PM SPRING PAINTING

2:30 PM
3:45 PM
7:00 PM

COCKTAIL HOUR

STRENGTH & BALANCE

e S S

MOVIE

—.J 2 30 PM AMERICAN MAHJONG



